- Bush Hall offers an exclusive discount on pre ordered wines and other drinks

\

:

BUSH HALL DRINKS LIST

for your event.

/ WINES

White

i Vermentino Colombard, Les Vignerons
Chardonnay Macbeo, Marques di Alfamen
' Pinot Grigio, Ponte di Piave

Vinho Verde Adega de Moncano
Picpoul De Pinet
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloud Island

' Gavi Terre de Barolo

Sauvignon Semillion, Dragon Fly

Rose

| Grenache Merlot, Les Vignerons

Rioja Rosado Mediero
Cabernet Rose, Aimery

Red

Grenache Pinot Noir, Les Vignerons
Shiraz Cabernet, Lazy Bones
Granacha Syrah, Marques di Alfamen
Vega, Douro Valley

Malbec, Bone Orchard

Pinot Noir, Peter & Peter
Montepulciano, Itynera

Barbera d’Alba Barolo

| Cabernet Merlot, Dragonfly

St Emilion Fortin Plaisame

Sparkling
Terra Serena, Prosecco
Segura Vuidas Cava

Champagne, Jean Paul Deville

£14.50+vat
£15.50+vat
£16.50+vat
£17.75+vat
£19.25+vat
£19.80+vat
£22+vat

£23.50+vat

£14.50+vat
£17+vat
£17.50+vat

£14.50+vat
£15.50+vat
£16.50+vat
£17.60+vat
£17+vat

£19.30+vat
£19.30+vat
£21.50+vat
£23+vat

£26.50+vat

£19.80+vat
£19.80+vat
£38.50+vat




BOTTLED BEER. ALES & CIDER

Carlsberg Export + San Miguele £80+vat per case of 24
Brooklyn Larger £90+vat per case of 24
Notting Hill Ales £90+vat per case of 24

Carlsberg Export, San Miguele & Brooklyn Kegs available upon
request.

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Tonc Water,
Sparking Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Orange Juice,
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice and Pineapple Juice.

Mixed soft drinks £35+vat per case
Belvior Elderflower Fizz £35+vat per case
COCKTAILS

Availble upon request.

TERMS OF PRE PURCHASE

Once your event is confirmed you will be invited to a wine tasting at Bush
Hall to select your drinks. We will then provide you with a quote and cost
breakdown from the selectionyou-have made.

All pre purchased drink orders must be confirmed and paid for before the
event takes place.

Pre purchase orders need to be made at least 14 working days prior to the
event and payment cleared a minimum of 48 hours before the event.
Refunds cannot be made once an order is placed.




" DRINKS PACKAGES (available all evening)

Option 1

| £27.50+vat per head

-~ To include beer, wine & soft drinks

Beer: A selection of bottle beer, ciders and ale
Wine: A choice of house red and white wine
Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice and

- Wwater.

Option 2
£33+vat per head

 To include welcome drink, beer, wine & soft drinks (£2 suppli-

ment for cocktail welcome drink)
Welcome drink: Prosecco

' Beer: A selection of bottled beer, ciders and ale.

Wine: A choice of house red and white wine.
Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice and
water.

Option 3

£38.50+vat per head

To include welcome drink. spirits, beer, wine and soft drinks (£2
suppliment for cocktail welcome drink)

Welcome drink: Prosecco

Single Measure House Spirits

Beer: A selection of bottled beer, ciders-and ale.

' Wine: A choice of house red and white wine.

Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice.

Option4

£45+vat per head

To include welcome drink, cocktails, spirits, beer wine and soft
drinks.




LOTCirn 1psuiti

CORKAGE & BAR BUY QUT

Please note: Our hire rates are based on full licensed venue hire,
' therefore for dry hire / bringing in any quantity of your own
drinks, there will be-an-additional corkage charge.

Please contact the venue for a quote.

 Bottle of wine/ bottle of prosecco corkage £13.50+vat
Bottle of Champagne corkage £19+vat
Bottle of spirit corkage £83 + vat
Total bar buy out*

 wine & beer £27.50 + vat
PP
including spirits £38.50 + vat
PP

| (*Client provides-all alcohol, soft drinks, ice and glassware)

BUSH HALL STANDARD BARPRICES

Glass of house wine (175ml1/250ml) £5.00/£7.00
Bottles of wine (750ml) from £20
Bottles of lager (330mI/475ml) £5.00
Bottles of craft ale or bitter (500ml £5.00
House spirit and a Mixer £5.00
Double house spirit anda mixer £6.50
Soft drinks (half a pint or pint) £1.50/£2.00
" Bottle of prosecco £35.00
Bottle of champagne £50.00

All prices for pre purchase (Pages 1-2) may be subject to change at any
time due to to suppliers demand due to rises in tax and shipping. Howev-
er,we will try to keep-costs as printed as much as possible.




