Bush Hall offers an exclusive discount on pre ordered wines and other drinks for your event.

•		•			
		•			
п		м	ш	-	•
 м		П١	ч	_	

3101	. 1	
W	h	ite

	HERMIN AND COUNTY OF THE PARTY
Vermentino Colombard, Les Vignerons	£14.50+vat
Chardonnay Macbeo, Marques di Alfamen	£15.50+vat
Pinot Grigio, Ponte di Piave	£16.50+vat
Vinho Verde Adega de Moncano	£17.75+vat
Picpoul De Pinet	£19.25+vat
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloud Island	£19.80+vat
Gavi Terre de Barolo	£22+vat
Sauvignon Semillion, Dragon Fly	£23.50+vat

Grenache Merlot, Les Vignerons	£14.50+vat
Rioja Rosado Mediero	£17+vat
Cabernet Rose, Aimery	£17.50+vat

Red	
Grenache Pinot Noir, Les Vignerons	£14.50+vat
Shiraz Cabernet, Lazy Bones	£15.50+vat
Granacha Syrah, Marques di Alfamen	£16.50+vat
Vega, Douro Valley	£17.60+vat
Malbec, Bone Orchard	£17+vat
Pinot Noir, Peter & Peter	£19.30+vat
Montepulciano, Itynera	£19.30+vat
Barbera d'Alba Barolo	£21.50+vat
Cabernet Merlot, Dragonfly	£23+vat
St Emilion Fortin Plaisame	£26.50+vat

# Sparkling

Terra Serena, Prosecco	£19.80+vat
Segura Vuidas Cava	£19.80+vat
Champagne, Jean Paul Deville	£38.50+vat

## **BOTTLED BEER, ALES & CIDER**

Carlsberg Export + San Miguele £80+vat per case of 24
Brooklyn Larger £90+vat per case of 24
Notting Hill Ales £90+vat per case of 24

Carlsberg Export, San Miguele & Brooklyn Kegs available upon request.

### SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Ginger Beer, Tonc Water, Sparking Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice and Pineapple Juice.

Mixed soft drinks £35+vat per case Belvior Elderflower Fizz £35+vat per case

## COCKTAILS

Availble upon request.

### TERMS OF PRE PURCHASE

Once your event is confirmed you will be invited to a wine tasting at Bush Hall to select your drinks. We will then provide you with a quote and cost breakdown from the selection you have made.

All pre purchased drink orders must be confirmed and paid for before the event takes place.

Pre purchase orders need to be made at least 14 working days prior to the event and payment cleared a minimum of 48 hours before the event. Refunds cannot be made once an order is placed.

# DRINKS PACKAGES (available all evening)

Option 1

£27.50+vat per head

To include beer, wine & soft drinks

Beer: A selection of bottle beer, ciders and ale

Wine: A choice of house red and white wine

Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice and

water.

### Option 2

£33+vat per head

To include welcome drink, beer, wine & soft drinks (£2 suppliment for cocktail welcome drink)

Welcome drink: Prosecco

Beer: A selection of bottled beer, ciders and ale.

Wine: A choice of house red and white wine.

Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice and water.

Option 3

£38.50+vat per head

To include welcome drink. spirits, beer, wine and soft drinks (£2 suppliment for cocktail welcome drink)

Welcome drink: Prosecco

Single Measure House Spirits

Beer: A selection of bottled beer, ciders and ale.

Wine: A choice of house red and white wine.

Soft drinks: Coke, Lemonade, Orange, Apple, Cranberry Juice.

Option 4

£45+vat per head

To include welcome drink, cocktails, spirits, beer wine and soft drinks.

MustratePaula

Lorem ipsum

### **CORKAGE & BAR BUY OUT**

Please note: Our hire rates are based on full licensed venue hire, therefore for dry hire / bringing in any quantity of your own drinks, there will be an additional corkage charge.

Please contact the venue for a quote.

Bottle of wine/ bottle of prosecco corkage	£13.50+vat
Bottle of Champagne corkage	£19+vat
Bottle of spirit corkage	£83 + vat
Total bar buy out*	NEW CONTRACT
wine & beer	£27.50 + vat
PP WOOD ON SO WOOD	
including spirits	£38.50 + vat
PP	9-10
(*Client provides all alcohol, soft drinks, ice an	d glassware)

# **BUSH HALL STANDARD BAR PRICES**

Glass of house wine (175ml/250ml)	£5.00/£7.00
Bottles of wine (750ml)	from £20
Bottles of lager (330ml/475ml)	£5.00
Bottles of craft ale or bitter (500ml	£5.00
House spirit and a Mixer	£5.00
Double house spirit and a mixer	£6.50
Soft drinks (half a pint or pint)	£1.50/£2.00
Bottle of prosecco	£35.00
Bottle of champagne	£50.00

All prices for pre purchase (Pages 1-2) may be subject to change at any time due to to suppliers demand due to rises in tax and shipping. However, we will try to keep costs as printed as much as possible.